AGTCCPP, NEEPCO Ltd,R.C. Nagar, Tripura (W)  “. Detailed Tender Document containing Terms and Conditions for 
Bidding including Qualifying Requirement can be down loaded from NEEPCO’s online portal 
https://neepco.abcprocure.com.  

Estimated Value : `̀̀̀ 34,13,824/- ( Rupees Thirty Four Lakh Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Four ) 
only. 

BIDDING PROGRAMME       

Participations & Submission of Tenders: 

a) Portal Registration for e-tendering: The bidders intending to participate in the e-tendering and to download 
the detailed bid document have to register themselves in the NEEPCO’s e-tendering portal

[...]

are requested to submit the bid through online e-tendering system well before the bid submission end 
date and time as per Server System Clock. The Corporation shall not be responsible for any sort of 
delay or the difficulties faced during the submission of bids online by the bidders at the eleventh hour. 

l) Earnest Money: An amount of `̀̀̀ 68300/= ( Rupees Sixty Eight Thousand three hundred) only to be submitted 
along with the offer in the form of Demand Draft Drawn in favour of ‘ North Eastern Electric Power 

Corporation Ltd. ’ and payable at ‘ Agartala ’ from any Nationalized / Scheduled Bank, failing which their bid 
shall not be considered.